
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
1 

11 
911 

31 
39 
27 
21 
10 
13 

9 
28 
44 

Name 
Lukas Sundahl 
Pontus Fredricsson 
Dennis Hauger (G) 
Hampus Ericsson 
Hugo Andersson 
Edvin Hellsten 
Magnus Öhman (M) 
Krister Andero (M) 
Carl Philip Bernadotte (M) 
Thomas Karlsson (M) 
Patrick Rundquist 
Hampus Hedin 

Entrant 

Sundahl Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Mtech Competition 

Mtech Competition 

Steber Racing 

Nova Racing 

Mtech Competition 

Prido Racing 

Mtech Competition 

Mtech Competition 

Steber Racing 

Fragus Motorsport 

Make 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Porsche 911 GT3 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Växjö MS 
SWE-KAK 
NOR- 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-SSK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-Team 13 

Laps 
7 
4 
4 
7 
7 
8 
4 
4 
4 
7 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:33.521 
1:33.638 
1:33.813 
1:34.057 
1:34.253 
1:34.412 
1:34.604 
1:34.640 
1:34.810 
1:34.896 
1:35.257 
1:35.374 

Diff 

0.117 
0.292 
0.536 
0.732 
0.891 
1.083 
1.119 
1.289 
1.375 
1.736 
1.853 

In Lap 
4 
2 
3 
7 
2 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 

2nd Best 
1:33.591 
1:33.975 
1:33.942 
1:34.456 
1:34.281 
1:34.835 
1:34.992 
1:39.114 
1:35.270 
1:35.064 
1:35.985 
1:35.680 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 15 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
2 minutes additional time 
#21 +27 under investigation 
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PCCS Anderstorp 
PCCS 

Qualifying Q1 

Qualifying (19:00 Time) started at 14:31:02 

Anderstorp 4,025 Km 

18.09.2020 14:30 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Race director Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Emma Malmros: Secretary of the meeting Charlotte Ruther:


